
2023-2024 Instructional Technology Team School Assignments 

Rev. 10/23/2023 p. 1 

 

Instructional 
Technology Coaches   Schools Assignments 

 Kelli Campbell  
kelli.campbell@bcsdk12.net  

(478) 538-5071 

 

Central High  
Miller MS  

Alexander II Magnet   
Heritage   
Williams   

Union 
Vineville Academy  

 

 Tamoco Hill 
tamoco.hill@bcsdk12.net  

(478) 733-9589 

 

Northeast High  
Appling MS | Weaver MS 

Bernd   
Burdell-Hunt 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.  
 

SOAR Academy 
VIP Academy  

 Bobby “Brian” Lewis 
bobby.lewis@bcsdk12.net 

478-808-1918 

 

Rutland High | Westside High 
Rutland MS   

Bruce   
Heard   
 Porter   

Skyview  
 

Northwoods Academy 
Price Learning Center 

Lisa Shipp 
lisa.shipp@bcsdk12.net  

478- 283-1937 

 

Hartley   
Ingram-Pye  

Veterans  
 

Hutchings College & Career 
Elam Alexander & SWHS 
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 Bethany Vallio 
bethany.vallio@bcsdk12.net  

 478-538-5217 

 
 

Howard High   
Howard MS  

Carter  
Lane 

 John R. Lewis 
Springdale 

 Taylor 
 

Rogderick Worthy 
Rogderick.Worthy@bcsdk12.net  

478-663-0682 

 
 

 

Southwest High   

Ballard-Hudson Middle   

Southfield Elementary 

 

 

 

mailto:bethany.vallio@bcsdk12.net
mailto:Rogderick.Worthy@bcsdk12.net

